
4/23/24, 7:53 PM Manage Rogness/Lane Relays

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5332114/runmeet/reports/program 1/21

Rogness/Lane Relays - 4/23/24
Meet Program

#1 Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Jane Reimer-Morgan Finals

Heat 1
1 ANOKA 'A' 11:30.00

1) #261 Hennes, Kate 10 2) #285 Mjolhus, Taylor 9 3) #246 DeRungs, Haley 10 4) #317 Wippich, Maggie 10

2 ANDOVER 'A' 10:57.86
1) #104 Etter, Alyssa 9 2) #121 Kowalchyk, Ava 11 3) #149 Potvien, Grace 9 4) #99 Dehn, Taylor 9

3 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 9:47.00
1) #482 Oakland, Abigail 11 2) #481 ODE, SUMMER 9 3) #466 Laux, Mackenzie 9 4) #519 Watson, April 10

4 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 9:41.50
1) #1143 Reinders, Isabelle 10 2) #1093 Gastony, Sara 10 3) #1102 Hoen, Maggie 11 4) #1162 Vennink, Layla 11

5 MINNETONKA 'A' 9:42.63
1) #800 Muehlstedt, Olivia 10 2) #780 Koller, Bridget 11 3) #763 Graham, Ella 12 4) #791 Malec, Evie 9

6 WACONIA 'A' 10:05.43
1) #1648 Hess, Avery 8 2) #1661 Miller, Brekken 8 3) #1642 Gustafson, Emily 12 4) #1655 Lage, Madeline 12

7 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 11:09.36
1) #1487 Hurry, Breonna 11 2) #1492 Keane, McKenzie 12 3) #1486 Friden, Camille 9 4) #1478 Binsfeld, Selah 10

#2 Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 8:54.00

1) #1465 Seal, Ryan 12 2) #1470 Vance, Landon 11 3) #1414 Bartsch, Zachary 12 4) #1422 Binsfeld, Reid 12

3 ANOKA 'A' 8:40.00
1) #216 Revering, Emmitt 10 2) #215 Rengo, William 10 3) #181 Gaines, Samuel 10 4) #224 Stevens, Levi 10

4 ANDOVER 'A' 8:18.00
1) #31 Jendro, Jack 12 2) #53 Potvien, Nolan 11 3) #28 Gomes, Aidan 12 4) #24 Flippen, Tyler 9

5 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 8:26.00
1) #396 Retrum, Oliver 11 2) #325 Allee, Keynan 10 3) #364 Kieser, Joshua 11 4) #341 Farrens, Gannon 11

6 MINNETONKA 'A' 8:45.00
1) #598 Horvick, Tirfe 11 2) #639 Nordstrom, Casey 9 3) #704 Wayman, Nolan 12 4) #563 Cummings, Charles 10
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#3 Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #1095  Gillen, Clara 12 PRIOR LAKE 17.57
2 #1077  Cole, Hannah 12 PRIOR LAKE 17.00
3 #1293  Claessens, Kacie 10 SHAKOPEE 16.54
4 #779  Kohler, Claire 12 MINNETONKA 15.28
5 #796  McKinney, Anna 12 MINNETONKA 16.39
6 #129  McKnight, Payton 10 ANDOVER 16.95
7 #1320  Hubmer, Emily 12 SHAKOPEE 17.47
8 #1644  Harried, Addison 11 WACONIA 17.74

Heat 2
1 #1155  Teske, Lexi 10 PRIOR LAKE 19.44
2 #1281  Berg, Ella 10 SHAKOPEE 19.25
3 #421  Bearce, Katherine 11 MAPLE GROVE 18.00
4 #1645  Heine, Makaela 10 WACONIA 17.88
5 #1670  Rhode, Brooke 12 WACONIA 17.88
6 #316  West, Sydney 12 ANOKA 18.40
7 #847  Ware, Rohm 10 MINNETONKA 19.34
8 #254  Gitamo, Elizabeth 11 ANOKA 19.90

Heat 3
1 #1484  Denton, Bridget 10 TOTINO-GRACE 22.10
2 #1517  Schmitz, Rosemary 9 TOTINO-GRACE 21.10
3 #100  Dehnicke, Ali 10 ANDOVER 20.65
4 #488  Plath, Ava 10 MAPLE GROVE 20.40
5 #281  Mbemeh, Magdalene 11 ANOKA 20.50
6 #95  Cooper, Ethel 9 ANDOVER 20.70
7 #452  Ismaiel, Ayah 10 MAPLE GROVE 21.30

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #3  Anderson, Carl 12 ANDOVER 16.89
2 #170  Borchers, Trey 11 ANOKA 16.14
3 #876  Boettner, Nathan 12 PRIOR LAKE 15.75
4 #186  Ibekwe, Afanna 11 ANOKA 15.14
5 #381  Miley, Max 11 MAPLE GROVE 15.54
6 #77  Wyszynski, Shae 12 ANDOVER 16.07
7 #1017  Rothmeyer, Kyle 12 PRIOR LAKE 16.29
8 #1568  Lange, Ryan 11 WACONIA 17.29

Heat 2
1 #204  Moran, Augustine 10 ANOKA 18.86
2 #1587  Pozega, Bo 10 WACONIA 18.51
3 #401  Tangen, Miles 9 MAPLE GROVE 18.10
4 #5  Bangoura, Amadou 11 ANDOVER 17.76
5 #620  Labadie, Nicholas 11 MINNETONKA 17.89
6 #865  Barlass, Joshua 8 PRIOR LAKE 18.18
7 #610  Kerr, Graham 10 MINNETONKA 18.74
8 #1255  Theis, Henry 10 SHAKOPEE 19.87
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Heat 3
2 #1448  Lovlein Lamas, Josue 11 TOTINO-GRACE
3 #1586  Pierce, Mathias 11 WACONIA 21.18
4 #384  Nelson, Gavin 10 MAPLE GROVE 20.00
5 #678  Stockham, Hunter 11 MINNETONKA 20.24
6 #1256  Thomas, Alan 11 SHAKOPEE
7 #1243  Sourivong, Davien 10 SHAKOPEE 21.99

#5 Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #315  Viney, Ja'Mya 9 ANOKA 13.38
2 #502  Stacy, Allison 12 MAPLE GROVE 13.24
3 #1622  Braun, Kherington 8 WACONIA 13.08
4 #782  Kuku, Zeal 11 MINNETONKA 12.56
5 #1165  White, Addyson 12 PRIOR LAKE 12.65
6 #1120  Loftness, Ava 11 PRIOR LAKE 13.16
7 #433  Daniels, Claire 12 MAPLE GROVE 13.38
8 #759  Giebel, Briena 12 MINNETONKA 13.57

Heat 2
1 #242  Buffie, Elizabeth 10 ANOKA 13.73
2 #1076  Chappuis, Madeline 10 PRIOR LAKE 13.65
3 #283  Mitchell, Georgetina 11 ANOKA 13.63
4 #778  Koch, Lindsey 12 MINNETONKA 13.58
5 #1309  Gorter, Adriana 12 SHAKOPEE 13.63
6 #457  Keaton, Joelle 11 MAPLE GROVE 13.64
7 #1323  Huether, Audrey 7 SHAKOPEE 13.72
8 #1300  Francois, Sherine 8 SHAKOPEE 13.85

Heat 3
1 #1527  Welsh, Erica 11 TOTINO-GRACE 15.81
2 #107  Grant, Abigale 10 ANDOVER 14.73
3 #1660  Lindeen, Alexa 9 WACONIA 14.41
4 #1677  Sikora, Kendall 8 WACONIA 13.88
5 #90  Brown, Olivia 12 ANDOVER 14.40
6 #135  Mutamba, Sarah 12 ANDOVER 14.43
7 #1489  Jennissen, Ella 11 TOTINO-GRACE 15.05
8 #1504  Neske, Aubrey 11 TOTINO-GRACE

#6 Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #195  Korti, Zee 10 ANOKA 11.42
2 #1252  Taye, Emmanuel 11 SHAKOPEE 11.39
3 #1443  Kuharski, Justin 12 TOTINO-GRACE 11.32
4 #1223  Miller, Sir Brody 11 SHAKOPEE 11.23
5 #1589  Rieckhoff, Mitchel 12 WACONIA 11.29
6 #408  Weigel, Jack 11 MAPLE GROVE 11.34
7 #968  MacGillivray, Hunter 12 PRIOR LAKE 11.40
8 #706  Williams, Tobias 12 MINNETONKA 11.43
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Heat 2
1 #932  Hoepner, Nicholas 12 PRIOR LAKE 12.03
2 #355  Jacobson, Samuel 9 MAPLE GROVE 11.84
3 #407  Wegscheid, Drake 10 MAPLE GROVE 11.64
4 #1235  Peris, Christian 10 SHAKOPEE 11.57
5 #222  Sidibe-Welch, Zachary 11 ANOKA 11.64
6 #8  Begalle, Cam 11 ANDOVER 11.67
7 #70  Triplett, D'Mario 12 ANDOVER 11.89
8 #1575  Mielke, Owen 12 WACONIA 12.10

Heat 3
1 #1440  Keten, Marquel 11 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #601  Ibrahim, Hadi 12 MINNETONKA 12.26
3 #14  Counce, Maurice 12 ANDOVER 12.19
4 #900  Eiter, Levi 11 PRIOR LAKE 12.12
5 #194  Korti, Malachi 12 ANOKA 12.14
6 #1549  Hiltner, Owen 11 WACONIA 12.20
7 #557  Chou, Dakota 12 MINNETONKA 12.30
8 #1451  McIntosh, Calvin 11 TOTINO-GRACE

#7 Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 ANOKA 'A' 1:58.74

1) #265 Jacobson, Skyler 9 2) #277 Leaf, Abigail 12 3) #241 Brent, Logan 12 4) #242 Buffie, Elizabeth 10

2 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 1:52.74
1) #1511 Podvin, Madison 11 2) #1502 Morrison, Maria 10 3) #1484 Denton, Bridget 10 4) #1479 Cliff, Ellen 9

3 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 1:51.24
1) #437 Ekong, Idara 12 2) #428 Carlson, Maya 11 3) #516 Waite, Lillian 10 4) #493 Schaefer, Nora 10

4 MINNETONKA 'A' 1:48.82
1) #797 McKinney, Victoria 12 2) #824 Rusing, Brynn 11 3) #778 Koch, Lindsey 12 4) #759 Giebel, Briena 12

5 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 1:50.00
1) #1091 Gardiner, Charley 9 2) #1104 Holz, Delaney 9 3) #1121 MacGillivray, Haddie 10 4) #1128 McCann, Annabel 11

6 WACONIA 'A' 1:51.30
1) #1615 Abdel-khaliq, Nakia 12 2) #1656 Langer, Bethany 12 3) #1684 Steussy, Jada 10 4) #1696 Zabel, Zoe 12

7 ANDOVER 'A' 1:55.00
1) #105 Fields, Elizabeth 11 2) #90 Brown, Olivia 12 3) #144 O'Hanlon, Kya 12 4) #148 Oyou, Valery 10

8 SHAKOPEE 'A' 2:00.28
1) #1323 Huether, Audrey 7 2) #1320 Hubmer, Emily 12 3) #1282 Berres, Avery 9 4) #1290 Carr, Samantha 10
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#8 Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 1:35.25

1) #1469 Strong, Michael 11 2) #1444 Lamb, Owen 12 3) #1443 Kuharski, Justin 12 4) #1472 Young, Josiah 11

2 ANDOVER 'A' 1:34.86
1) #70 Triplett, D'Mario 12 2) #4 Audette, Samuel 11 3) #32 Jenson, Brady 11 4) #21 Evans, Keegan 12

3 WACONIA 'A' 1:33.42
1) #1589 Rieckhoff, Mitchel 12 2) #1530 Allyn, Josiah 12 3) #1572 McDonald, Tate 12 4) #1565 Krugerud, Jacob 12

4 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 1:32.51
1) #1009 Prin, Leighton 12 2) #932 Hoepner, Nicholas 12 3) #873 Bereket, Surafel 12 4) #905 Ferrante, Anthony 12

5 MINNETONKA 'A' 1:33.36
1) #543 Boge, MacClain 11 2) #706 Williams, Tobias 12 3) #681 Taddy, Jack 12 4) #589 Hairston, William 12

6 SHAKOPEE 'A' 1:33.63
1) #1197 Francois, Caylond 11 2) #1205 Hove, Jack 11 3) #1253 Taye, Joseph 10 4) #1228 Nelson, Aaron 11

7 ANOKA 'A' 1:35.23
1) #175 Davis, Curdel 10 2) #213 Prosper, Caleb 12 3) #170 Borchers, Trey 11 4) #191 Keleekai, John 10

8 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 1:39.24
1) #336 Dehn, Dominic 12 2) #335 Dehn, Ajay 12 3) #413 Wrbanek, Jacob 11 4) #377 Mansaray, Kande 11

#9 Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #291  Nelson, Kaelyn 12 ANOKA 5:35.34
2 #108  Grant, Isabel 9 ANDOVER 5:39.00
3 #1651  Kendrick, Danica 10 WACONIA 5:39.11
4 #1486  Friden, Camille 9 TOTINO-GRACE 5:40.00
5 #159  Strobel, Julia 8 ANDOVER 5:40.00
6 #1661  Miller, Brekken 8 WACONIA 5:43.00
7 #1134  Nevin, Jordyn 9 PRIOR LAKE 5:45.36
8 #1636  Floeter, Ella 9 WACONIA 5:47.56
9 #422  Behr, Elise 11 MAPLE GROVE 5:53.00
10 #1478  Binsfeld, Selah 10 TOTINO-GRACE 5:54.82
11 #481  ODE, SUMMER 9 MAPLE GROVE 6:00.00
12 #1068  Bevan, Riley 9 PRIOR LAKE 6:07.00
13 #834  Steinkraus, Chloe 9 MINNETONKA 6:09.54
14 #817  Rile, Catherine 12 MINNETONKA 6:09.64
15 #803  Nielsen, Christense 10 MINNETONKA 6:15.24
16 #261  Hennes, Kate 10 ANOKA 6:17.12
17 #1062  Anderson, Kate 11 PRIOR LAKE 6:17.68
18 #420  Ashpole, Gabrielle 12 MAPLE GROVE 6:24.00
19 #255  Goddard, Olivia 12 ANOKA 6:30.00
20 #1373  Rice, Hartley 7 SHAKOPEE 6:43.15
21 #1476  Bemis, Sophia 12 TOTINO-GRACE 6:45.00
22 #1299  Eslinger, Eleanor 7 SHAKOPEE
23 #1303  Galvan-Ortiz, Camila 9 SHAKOPEE
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #700  Vos, Tyler 12 MINNETONKA 4:25.89
2 #584  Fries, Sean 10 MINNETONKA 4:25.98
3 #1250  Stuwe, Owen 10 SHAKOPEE 4:30.00
4 #28  Gomes, Aidan 12 ANDOVER 4:31.56
5 #1447  Lindgren, Matthew 11 TOTINO-GRACE 4:36.49
6 #1221  Messner, Kyle 11 SHAKOPEE 4:43.00
7 #534  Arevalo Chavez, Simon 11 MINNETONKA 4:43.74
8 #1452  Meyer, Isaac 12 TOTINO-GRACE 4:45.07
9 #178  Dow, Connor 12 ANOKA 4:49.54
10 #966  Long, Tanner 10 PRIOR LAKE 4:59.50
11 #67  Stevens, Carter 11 ANDOVER 5:05.00
12 #332  Capistrant, Lucas 9 MAPLE GROVE 5:09.00
13 #216  Revering, Emmitt 10 ANOKA 5:09.10
14 #19  Downs, John 11 ANDOVER 5:10.00
15 #197  Kutches, Cole 10 ANOKA 5:13.69
16 #1024  Schwandt, Luke 10 PRIOR LAKE 5:13.69
17 #378  Meier, Samuel 10 MAPLE GROVE 5:42.00
18 #1465  Seal, Ryan 12 TOTINO-GRACE 6:02.03
19 #353  Honigman, Joshua 11 MAPLE GROVE

#11 Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 56.55

1) #1518 Smith, Faith 11 2) #1527 Welsh, Erica 11 3) #1504 Neske, Aubrey 11 4) #1521 Swan, Emilia 9

2 SHAKOPEE 'A' 53.92
1) #1323 Huether, Audrey 7 2) #1282 Berres, Avery 9 3) #1392 Theis, Opal 11 4) #1300 Francois, Sherine 8

3 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 52.45
1) #502 Stacy, Allison 12 2) #520 Wentland, Kelsey 11 3) #433 Daniels, Claire 12 4) #523 Williams, Eva 8

4 MINNETONKA 'A' 49.87
1) #784 LeBlanc, Kira 12 2) #824 Rusing, Brynn 11 3) #778 Koch, Lindsey 12 4) #759 Giebel, Briena 12

5 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 52.06
1) #1148 Rucker, Jayla 11 2) #1120 Loftness, Ava 11 3) #1121 MacGillivray, Haddie 10 4) #1158 Torres, Ali 9

6 WACONIA 'A' 53.10
1) #1622 Braun, Kherington 8 2) #1656 Langer, Bethany 12 3) #1671 Ryskoski, Ariana 12 4) #1696 Zabel, Zoe 12

7 ANDOVER 'A' 56.00
1) #143 Nyabicha, Marsha 11 2) #101 Doerfler, Grace 12 3) #106 Geraghty, Katherine 11 4) #135 Mutamba, Sarah 12

8 ANOKA 'A' 58.73
1) #304 Rogers, Sallymatou 9 2) #280 Madsen, Joryn 9 3) #292 Onyambu, Miracle 9 4) #265 Jacobson, Skyler 9
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#12 Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 ANOKA 'A' 46.73

1) #222 Sidibe-Welch, Zachary 11 2) #186 Ibekwe, Afanna 11 3) #201 McKinnis, Kenneth 11 4) #195 Korti, Zee 10

2 WACONIA 'A' 44.55
1) #1530 Allyn, Josiah 12 2) #1572 McDonald, Tate 12 3) #1575 Mielke, Owen 12 4) #1589 Rieckhoff, Mitchel 12

3 SHAKOPEE 'A' 43.78
1) #1235 Peris, Christian 10 2) #1252 Taye, Emmanuel 11 3) #1189 Clark, Tellise 11 4) #1223 Miller, Sir Brody 11

4 MINNETONKA 'A' 42.98
1) #557 Chou, Dakota 12 2) #574 Elvecrog, Jack 10 3) #558 Christensen, Parker 11 4) #586 Giebenhain, Grady 9

5 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 43.74
1) #407 Wegscheid, Drake 10 2) #408 Weigel, Jack 11 3) #355 Jacobson, Samuel 9 4) #403 Thyen, Beaux 10

6 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 44.50
1) #900 Eiter, Levi 11 2) #968 MacGillivray, Hunter 12 3) #873 Bereket, Surafel 12 4) #905 Ferrante, Anthony 12

7 ANDOVER 'A' 44.82
1) #70 Triplett, D'Mario 12 2) #8 Begalle, Cam 11 3) #21 Evans, Keegan 12 4) #14 Counce, Maurice 12

8 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 47.21
1) #1417 Benson, Emmanuel 11 2) #1450 Matayo, Yosepa 10 3) #1461 Schlaefer, Joseph 10 4) #1439 Kebede, Dersane 11

#13 Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #1615  Abdel-khaliq, Nakia 12 WACONIA 1:04.12
2 #753  Engebretson, Tatum 10 MINNETONKA 1:03.59
3 #819  Roehl, Charlotte 12 MINNETONKA 1:02.34
4 #1143  Reinders, Isabelle 10 PRIOR LAKE 58.26
5 #782  Kuku, Zeal 11 MINNETONKA 59.68
6 #465  Lang, Rebecca 9 MAPLE GROVE 1:02.44
7 #105  Fields, Elizabeth 11 ANDOVER 1:04.00
8 #1157  Thoms, Julia 12 PRIOR LAKE 1:05.00

Heat 2
1 #1343  Lund, Allie 12 SHAKOPEE 1:08.00
2 #1519  Smuk, Madeline 9 TOTINO-GRACE 1:07.24
3 #497  Shelton, Nora 8 MAPLE GROVE 1:06.74
4 #1137  Ohlmann, Isabelle 12 PRIOR LAKE 1:06.00
5 #294  Ostrander, Abigail 11 ANOKA 1:06.54
6 #107  Grant, Abigale 10 ANDOVER 1:07.10
7 #128  McKnight, Paige 8 ANDOVER 1:07.40
8 #427  Brown, Chloe 10 MAPLE GROVE 1:08.24

Heat 3
2 #1399  Wambach, Abigail 8 SHAKOPEE 1:11.42
3 #314  Tudor, Sofia 9 ANOKA 1:10.25
4 #1315  Hartman, Bryn 7 SHAKOPEE 1:09.74
5 #241  Brent, Logan 12 ANOKA 1:10.23
6 #1496  Liiste, Maria 11 TOTINO-GRACE 1:10.47
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#14 Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #24  Flippen, Tyler 9 ANDOVER 53.50
2 #992  Nordrum, Griffin 10 PRIOR LAKE 52.51
3 #1228  Nelson, Aaron 11 SHAKOPEE 51.67
4 #589  Hairston, William 12 MINNETONKA 51.00
5 #976  Marcinkevich, Joshua 12 PRIOR LAKE 51.47
6 #331  Burshem, Owen 11 MAPLE GROVE 52.06
7 #214  Radtke, Thomas 12 ANOKA 53.24
8 #53  Potvien, Nolan 11 ANDOVER 53.76

Heat 2
1 #1236  Raboin, Easton 11 SHAKOPEE 56.38
2 #340  Draheim, Bo 11 MAPLE GROVE 56.04
3 #1254  Terhorst, Thomas 10 SHAKOPEE 55.59
4 #861  Anderson, Ren 12 PRIOR LAKE 54.23
5 #63  Shaw, Ayden 12 ANDOVER 54.80
6 #614  Kong, Hingfon 11 MINNETONKA 56.00
7 #175  Davis, Curdel 10 ANOKA 56.07
8 #217  Rothrum, Wyatt 11 ANOKA 56.64

Heat 3
3 #411  Wilcox, Benjamin 11 MAPLE GROVE 57.84
4 #708  Wolfe, Trask 10 MINNETONKA 56.98
5 #1574  Melby, Logan 12 WACONIA 57.28
6 #1439  Kebede, Dersane 11 TOTINO-GRACE 1:08.08

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #421  Bearce, Katherine 11 MAPLE GROVE 52.00
2 #800  Muehlstedt, Olivia 10 MINNETONKA 50.37
3 #129  McKnight, Payton 10 ANDOVER 46.78
4 #779  Kohler, Claire 12 MINNETONKA 44.42
5 #1165  White, Addyson 12 PRIOR LAKE 45.04
6 #796  McKinney, Anna 12 MINNETONKA 47.26
7 #1671  Ryskoski, Ariana 12 WACONIA 50.79
8 #1155  Teske, Lexi 10 PRIOR LAKE 52.70

Heat 2
1 #95  Cooper, Ethel 9 ANDOVER 56.58
2 #1281  Berg, Ella 10 SHAKOPEE 56.39
3 #317  Wippich, Maggie 10 ANOKA 54.92
4 #1624  Buetow, Karalyn 12 WACONIA 53.37
5 #1645  Heine, Makaela 10 WACONIA 53.86
6 #1320  Hubmer, Emily 12 SHAKOPEE 56.06
7 #1091  Gardiner, Charley 9 PRIOR LAKE 56.48
8 #150  Rieck, Larkin 9 ANDOVER 57.01

Heat 3
2 #452  Ismaiel, Ayah 10 MAPLE GROVE 1:05.00
3 #1484  Denton, Bridget 10 TOTINO-GRACE 1:01.29
4 #1331  Kinney, Mackenzie 12 SHAKOPEE 58.08
5 #488  Plath, Ava 10 MAPLE GROVE 1:01.00
6 #316  West, Sydney 12 ANOKA 1:03.40
7 #1517  Schmitz, Rosemary 9 TOTINO-GRACE
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #1017  Rothmeyer, Kyle 12 PRIOR LAKE 42.76
2 #381  Miley, Max 11 MAPLE GROVE 42.00
3 #1203  Hokanson, Colin 11 SHAKOPEE 41.62
4 #1469  Strong, Michael 11 TOTINO-GRACE 40.48
5 #77  Wyszynski, Shae 12 ANDOVER 40.61
6 #1256  Thomas, Alan 11 SHAKOPEE 41.72
7 #876  Boettner, Nathan 12 PRIOR LAKE 42.27
8 #170  Borchers, Trey 11 ANOKA 43.20

Heat 2
1 #565  Debrey, Andrew 10 MINNETONKA 44.38
2 #1044  VanGrinsven, Charles 11 PRIOR LAKE 43.79
3 #539  Barry, Parker 12 MINNETONKA 43.71
4 #186  Ibekwe, Afanna 11 ANOKA 43.40
5 #5  Bangoura, Amadou 11 ANDOVER 43.71
6 #681  Taddy, Jack 12 MINNETONKA 43.74
7 #1568  Lange, Ryan 11 WACONIA 44.36
8 #1586  Pierce, Mathias 11 WACONIA 45.61

Heat 3
1 #1448  Lovlein Lamas, Josue 11 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #384  Nelson, Gavin 10 MAPLE GROVE 48.70
3 #1587  Pozega, Bo 10 WACONIA 47.60
4 #401  Tangen, Miles 9 MAPLE GROVE 47.00
5 #198  Lakanen, Brody 10 ANOKA 47.50
6 #47  Olivo, Victor 12 ANDOVER 48.55
7 #1243  Sourivong, Davien 10 SHAKOPEE 50.48

#17 Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #791  Malec, Evie 9 MINNETONKA 2:16.34
2 #519  Watson, April 10 MAPLE GROVE 2:24.00
3 #763  Graham, Ella 12 MINNETONKA 2:28.05
4 #289  Namukwaya, Abigail 12 ANOKA 2:28.74
5 #1095  Gillen, Clara 12 PRIOR LAKE 2:29.00
6 #291  Nelson, Kaelyn 12 ANOKA 2:29.54
7 #784  LeBlanc, Kira 12 MINNETONKA 2:29.84
8 #1642  Gustafson, Emily 12 WACONIA 2:31.46
9 #1077  Cole, Hannah 12 PRIOR LAKE 2:32.00

Heat 2
1 #1125  Marquardt, Brooke 11 PRIOR LAKE 2:33.00
2 #473  McLuen, Ella 8 MAPLE GROVE 2:33.00
3 #507  Swenson, Josephine 9 MAPLE GROVE 2:37.00
4 #1487  Hurry, Breonna 11 TOTINO-GRACE 2:37.05
5 #1681  Smith, Katelyn 12 WACONIA 2:39.50
6 #1406  Younge, Averie 9 SHAKOPEE 2:46.49
7 #285  Mjolhus, Taylor 9 ANOKA 2:49.54
8 #153  Schmidt, Elizabeth 12 ANDOVER 2:50.54
9 #104  Etter, Alyssa 9 ANDOVER
10 #154  Schmidt, Emily 10 ANDOVER
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#18 Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #212  Peterson, Aaron 10 ANOKA 2:00.24
2 #583  Fries, Ryan 12 MINNETONKA 2:01.35
3 #1608  Ulrich, Jack 12 WACONIA 2:01.68
4 #1567  Lage, Ian 10 WACONIA 2:02.41
5 #199  Larson, Dustin 11 ANOKA 2:03.54
6 #1447  Lindgren, Matthew 11 TOTINO-GRACE 2:04.39
7 #31  Jendro, Jack 12 ANDOVER 2:04.76
8 #347  Gabler, Evan 10 MAPLE GROVE 2:06.00
9 #969  Mahowald, Matthew 12 PRIOR LAKE 2:07.00
10 #1414  Bartsch, Zachary 12 TOTINO-GRACE 2:08.54
11 #178  Dow, Connor 12 ANOKA 2:08.74

Heat 2
1 #663  Schneider, Dylan 11 MINNETONKA 2:09.80
2 #78  Yoseph, Duressa 12 ANDOVER 2:10.00
3 #1171  Becker, Ryan 11 SHAKOPEE 2:11.00
4 #1191  Coleman, Trentyn 12 SHAKOPEE 2:13.56
5 #1177  Blenkush, Mitchell 11 SHAKOPEE 2:15.00
6 #1554  Jandro, Logan 11 WACONIA 2:15.41
7 #619  Krishna, Arjav 12 MINNETONKA 2:16.55
8 #75  Widmark, Lukas 12 ANDOVER 2:20.00
9 #934  Holm, Samuel 11 PRIOR LAKE 2:22.00
10 #353  Honigman, Joshua 11 MAPLE GROVE 2:25.00
11 #383  Mulawarman, Benjamin 10 MAPLE GROVE 2:25.00
12 #1470  Vance, Landon 11 TOTINO-GRACE 2:26.08

#19 Mixed SMR 1600m Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 SHAKOPEE 'A'

1) #1300 Francois, Sherine 8 2) #1173 Bellomy, Gunnar 10 3) #1247 St. Martin, Carter 11 4) #1399 Wambach, Abigail 8

2 ANDOVER 'A'
1) #140 Nordquist, Rachel 9 2) #4 Audette, Samuel 11 3) #32 Jenson, Brady 11 4) #99 Dehn, Taylor 9

3 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 4:33.36
1) #517 Waite, Sophia 10 2) #334 Dahms, Ashton 12 3) #328 Bottema, Luke 10 4) #420 Ashpole, Gabrielle 12

4 MINNETONKA 'A' 4:18.32
1) #797 McKinney, Victoria 12 2) #553 Carver, Griffin 11 3) #620 Labadie, Nicholas 11 4) #780 Koller, Bridget 11

5 ANOKA 'A' 4:30.00
1) #241 Brent, Logan 12 2) #201 McKinnis, Kenneth 11 3) #204 Moran, Augustine 10 4) #289 Namukwaya, Abigail 12

6 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 4:55.00
1) #1489 Jennissen, Ella 11 2) #1450 Matayo, Yosepa 10 3) #1461 Schlaefer, Joseph 10 4) #1492 Keane, McKenzie 12

7 PRIOR LAKE 'A'
1) #1094 Gilbertson, Chloe 12 2) #905 Ferrante, Anthony 12 3) #873 Bereket, Surafel 12 4) #1062 Anderson, Kate 11

8 WACONIA 'A'
1) #1677 Sikora, Kendall 8 2) #1600 Speers, Mitchell 9 3) #1555 Johnson, Ethan 11 4) #1648 Hess, Avery 8
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#20 Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #437  Ekong, Idara 12 MAPLE GROVE 28.08
2 #1656  Langer, Bethany 12 WACONIA 27.98
3 #1684  Steussy, Jada 10 WACONIA 27.08
4 #782  Kuku, Zeal 11 MINNETONKA 25.42
5 #819  Roehl, Charlotte 12 MINNETONKA 26.86
6 #824  Rusing, Brynn 11 MINNETONKA 27.77
7 #1293  Claessens, Kacie 10 SHAKOPEE 28.05
8 #428  Carlson, Maya 11 MAPLE GROVE 28.31

Heat 2
1 #1148  Rucker, Jayla 11 PRIOR LAKE 29.04
2 #1309  Gorter, Adriana 12 SHAKOPEE 28.71
3 #1290  Carr, Samantha 10 SHAKOPEE 28.63
4 #516  Waite, Lillian 10 MAPLE GROVE 28.36
5 #1671  Ryskoski, Ariana 12 WACONIA 28.39
6 #1128  McCann, Annabel 11 PRIOR LAKE 28.70
7 #148  Oyou, Valery 10 ANDOVER 28.94
8 #90  Brown, Olivia 12 ANDOVER 29.48

Heat 3
1 #1528  Zaharieva, Denitsa 11 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #242  Buffie, Elizabeth 10 ANOKA 30.53
3 #277  Leaf, Abigail 12 ANOKA 30.33
4 #144  O'Hanlon, Kya 12 ANDOVER 29.69
5 #1106  Jenkins, Brianna 11 PRIOR LAKE 29.91
6 #283  Mitchell, Georgetina 11 ANOKA 30.33
7 #1518  Smith, Faith 11 TOTINO-GRACE 30.76
8 #1483  Correa Flores, Kattie 9 TOTINO-GRACE

#21 Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #976  Marcinkevich, Joshua 12 PRIOR LAKE 23.01
2 #1565  Krugerud, Jacob 12 WACONIA 22.99
3 #408  Weigel, Jack 11 MAPLE GROVE 22.74
4 #1223  Miller, Sir Brody 11 SHAKOPEE 22.49
5 #706  Williams, Tobias 12 MINNETONKA 22.66
6 #1253  Taye, Joseph 10 SHAKOPEE 22.91
7 #1205  Hove, Jack 11 SHAKOPEE 23.00
8 #589  Hairston, William 12 MINNETONKA 23.10

Heat 2
1 #900  Eiter, Levi 11 PRIOR LAKE 24.11
2 #543  Boge, MacClain 11 MINNETONKA 23.70
3 #377  Mansaray, Kande 11 MAPLE GROVE 23.54
4 #968  MacGillivray, Hunter 12 PRIOR LAKE 23.21
5 #1443  Kuharski, Justin 12 TOTINO-GRACE 23.29
6 #21  Evans, Keegan 12 ANDOVER 23.56
7 #195  Korti, Zee 10 ANOKA 23.84
8 #8  Begalle, Cam 11 ANDOVER 24.19
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Heat 3
1 #1444  Lamb, Owen 12 TOTINO-GRACE 24:12.00
2 #1572  McDonald, Tate 12 WACONIA 25.64
3 #191  Keleekai, John 10 ANOKA 24.53
4 #214  Radtke, Thomas 12 ANOKA 24.23
5 #336  Dehn, Dominic 12 MAPLE GROVE 24.34
6 #61  Setts, Jaden 11 ANDOVER 24.80
7 #1600  Speers, Mitchell 9 WACONIA 25.94
8 #1472  Young, Josiah 11 TOTINO-GRACE

#22 Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #792  Marasco-Johnson, Avery 11 MINNETONKA 11:30.24
2 #1655  Lage, Madeline 12 WACONIA 11:51.60
3 #793  Martin, Kyra 12 MINNETONKA 12:02.31
4 #760  Gilles, Meredith 11 MINNETONKA 12:05.34
5 #1102  Hoen, Maggie 11 PRIOR LAKE 12:08.00
6 #1093  Gastony, Sara 10 PRIOR LAKE 12:12.87
7 #525  Young, Kelsey 11 MAPLE GROVE 12:21.00
8 #1647  Herold, Amelia 12 WACONIA 12:24.60
9 #1639  Goehring, Jaidee 9 WACONIA 12:24.80
10 #1065  Benedict, McKenzie 10 PRIOR LAKE 12:30.45
11 #486  Petersen, Hailey 10 MAPLE GROVE 12:42.00
12 #1408  Zebrev, Anna 10 SHAKOPEE 12:46.67
13 #419  Ashpole, Danielle 12 MAPLE GROVE 13:00.00
14 #114  Jendro, Anne 10 ANDOVER 13:25.15
15 #1407  Zebrev, Anastasia 9 SHAKOPEE 13:29.13
16 #1296  Daily, Taylor 10 SHAKOPEE 13:34.97
17 #116  Jones, Savannah 12 ANDOVER 13:59.44
18 #120  Kieffer, Layla 7 ANDOVER

#23 Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #1452  Meyer, Isaac 12 TOTINO-GRACE 10:10.00
2 #622  Laninga, Lloyd 11 MINNETONKA 10:13.52
3 #540  Baustert, Luke 12 MINNETONKA 10:14.50
4 #341  Farrens, Gannon 11 MAPLE GROVE 10:15.00
5 #1198  Froats, Quinn 12 SHAKOPEE 10:33.95
6 #1422  Binsfeld, Reid 12 TOTINO-GRACE 10:34.88
7 #181  Gaines, Samuel 10 ANOKA 10:44.83
8 #343  Femrite, Benjamin 11 MAPLE GROVE 10:46.00
9 #1577  Moyer, Mitchell 9 WACONIA 10:49.20
10 #1558  Kendrick, Soren 8 WACONIA 10:51.20
11 #617  Kraus, Benjamin 10 MINNETONKA 10:54.40
12 #215  Rengo, William 10 ANOKA 10:55.24
13 #1168  Antony, Logan 9 SHAKOPEE 10:55.83
14 #1025  Sears, Ledger 11 PRIOR LAKE 10:57.00
15 #177  Dorst, Cameron 10 ANOKA 11:15.24
16 #352  Holcomb, Henry 12 MAPLE GROVE 11:42.00
17 #49  Pamperin, Zachary 12 ANDOVER 12:11.00
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#24 Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 ANOKA 'A' 4:55.00

1) #294 Ostrander, Abigail 11 2) #314 Tudor, Sofia 9 3) #277 Leaf, Abigail 12 4) #317 Wippich, Maggie 10

2 WACONIA 'A' 4:35.04
1) #1648 Hess, Avery 8 2) #1661 Miller, Brekken 8 3) #1681 Smith, Katelyn 12 4) #1651 Kendrick, Danica 10

3 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 4:11.24
1) #502 Stacy, Allison 12 2) #482 Oakland, Abigail 11 3) #465 Lang, Rebecca 9 4) #523 Williams, Eva 8

4 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 4:03.88
1) #1165 White, Addyson 12 2) #1162 Vennink, Layla 11 3) #1104 Holz, Delaney 9 4) #1143 Reinders, Isabelle 10

5 MINNETONKA 'A' 4:04.79
1) #780 Koller, Bridget 11 2) #763 Graham, Ella 12 3) #791 Malec, Evie 9 4) #779 Kohler, Claire 12

6 ANDOVER 'A' 4:18.45
1) #105 Fields, Elizabeth 11 2) #108 Grant, Isabel 9 3) #140 Nordquist, Rachel 9 4) #129 McKnight, Payton 10

7 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 4:44.41
1) #1496 Liiste, Maria 11 2) #1483 Correa Flores, Kattie 9 3) #1489 Jennissen, Ella 11 4) #1528 Zaharieva, Denitsa 11

8 SHAKOPEE 'A' 5:02.00
1) #1299 Eslinger, Eleanor 7 2) #1303 Galvan-Ortiz, Camila 9 3) #1373 Rice, Hartley 7 4) #1315 Hartman, Bryn 7

#25 Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 SHAKOPEE 'A' 3:41.00

1) #1197 Francois, Caylond 11 2) #1171 Becker, Ryan 11 3) #1191 Coleman, Trentyn 12 4) #1203 Hokanson, Colin 11

2 ANDOVER 'A' 3:39.59
1) #77 Wyszynski, Shae 12 2) #5 Bangoura, Amadou 11 3) #59 Schurke, Cale 9 4) #24 Flippen, Tyler 9

3 ANOKA 'A' 3:38.00
1) #214 Radtke, Thomas 12 2) #199 Larson, Dustin 11 3) #217 Rothrum, Wyatt 11 4) #212 Peterson, Aaron 10

4 MINNETONKA 'A' 3:32.51
1) #543 Boge, MacClain 11 2) #539 Barry, Parker 12 3) #558 Christensen, Parker 11 4) #620 Labadie, Nicholas 11

5 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 3:35.24
1) #325 Allee, Keynan 10 2) #381 Miley, Max 11 3) #349 Harens, Logan 12 4) #331 Burshem, Owen 11

6 PRIOR LAKE 'A' 3:39.05
1) #992 Nordrum, Griffin 10 2) #969 Mahowald, Matthew 12 3) #965 Loehlein, Luke 11 4) #861 Anderson, Ren 12

7 WACONIA 'A' 3:40.17
1) #1574 Melby, Logan 12 2) #1567 Lage, Ian 10 3) #1543 Dykstra, Ethan 10 4) #1608 Ulrich, Jack 12

8 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 4:12.02
1) #1465 Seal, Ryan 12 2) #1470 Vance, Landon 11 3) #1450 Matayo, Yosepa 10 4) #1414 Bartsch, Zachary 12
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#26 Mixed 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 WACONIA 'A'

1) #1565 Krugerud, Jacob 12 2) #1615 Abdel-khaliq, Nakia 12 3) #1684 Steussy, Jada 10 4) #1555 Johnson, Ethan 11

2 PRIOR LAKE 'A'
1) #876 Boettner, Nathan 12 2) #1077 Cole, Hannah 12 3) #1156 Thoms, Aubrey 10 4) #1017 Rothmeyer, Kyle 12

3 TOTINO-GRACE 'A' 4:00.00
1) #1487 Hurry, Breonna 11 2) #1447 Lindgren, Matthew 11 3) #1444 Lamb, Owen 12 4) #1519 Smuk, Madeline 9

4 MINNETONKA 'A' 3:50.63
1) #796 McKinney, Anna 12 2) #784 LeBlanc, Kira 12 3) #681 Taddy, Jack 12 4) #583 Fries, Ryan 12

5 ANDOVER 'A' 4:00.00
1) #63 Shaw, Ayden 12 2) #157 Shaw, Avah 10 3) #149 Potvien, Grace 9 4) #53 Potvien, Nolan 11

6 MAPLE GROVE 'A' 4:00.24
1) #519 Watson, April 10 2) #466 Laux, Mackenzie 9 3) #364 Kieser, Joshua 11 4) #396 Retrum, Oliver 11

7 SHAKOPEE 'A'
1) #1309 Gorter, Adriana 12 2) #1174 Bergien, Logan 11 3) #1343 Lund, Allie 12 4) #1177 Blenkush, Mitchell 11

#27 Mixed 4x100 Relay Throwers Finals

Heat 1
1 MAPLE GROVE 'A'

2 TOTINO-GRACE 'A'
1) #1451 McIntosh, Calvin 11 2) #1464 Schutta, Everett 11 3) #1475 Armstrong, Grace 12 4) #1508 Onofre Calero, Stephanie 9

3 PRIOR LAKE 'A'
1) #1150 Schmidtlein, Addison 12 2) #1153 Swain, Samantha 10 3) #870 Becker, Caelan 12 4) #1003 Permuth, Reid 12

4 ANOKA 'A' 55.00
1) #233 Wimmer, Alexander 12 2) #182 Gandah, Pete 12 3) #275 Lakanen, Lydia 12 4) #287 Morphew, Grace 12

5 ANDOVER 'A'
1) #69 Taylor, Bailey 12 2) #84 Babbs, Madison 12 3) #115 Jones, Mackenzie 11 4) #6 Beberg, Holden 11

6 SHAKOPEE 'A'
1) #1305 Garvey, Cassia 10 2) #1316 Hennen, Sloane 11 3) #1244 Sparks, Tyler 11 4) #1251 Sunny, Nevin 12

7 MINNETONKA 'A'

8 WACONIA 'A'
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#28 Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #498  Siewert, Amelia 12 MAPLE GROVE 16-11.00
2 #1668  Pauly, Addison 11 WACONIA 18-03.00
3 #1488  Januschka, Gabriella 9 TOTINO-GRACE 19-08.00
4 #1508  Onofre Calero, Stephanie 9 TOTINO-GRACE 20-00.50
5 #1690  Tyhurst, Kendall 8 WACONIA 21-05.00
6 #435  Doherty, Addison 11 MAPLE GROVE 24-01.00
7 #1305  Garvey, Cassia 10 SHAKOPEE 25-08.00
8 #1475  Armstrong, Grace 12 TOTINO-GRACE 26-01.00
9 #819  Roehl, Charlotte 12 MINNETONKA 27-00.00
10 #1153  Swain, Samantha 10 PRIOR LAKE 27-01.00
11 #805  Olson, Amelia 10 MINNETONKA 27-05.50
12 #458  Klitz, Angelene 12 MAPLE GROVE 28-06.00

Flight 2
1 #1127  Mbinda, Ailey 9 PRIOR LAKE 28-07.50
2 #1293  Claessens, Kacie 10 SHAKOPEE 30-04.50
3 #134  Morcho, Giovanna 11 ANDOVER 30-09.00
4 #287  Morphew, Grace 12 ANOKA 31-10.00
5 #1626  Carmer, Sophia 10 WACONIA 32-00.00
6 #235  Ayeni, Deborah 10 ANOKA 32-03.00
7 #723  Badgley, Ava 12 MINNETONKA 32-04.25
8 #1150  Schmidtlein, Addison 12 PRIOR LAKE 32-06.50
9 #97  Cummings, Jasmine 12 ANDOVER 33-08.00
10 #1316  Hennen, Sloane 11 SHAKOPEE 33-08.50
11 #141  Novak, Isabella 11 ANDOVER 35-02.00
12 #275  Lakanen, Lydia 12 ANOKA 40-01.00

#29 Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #1426  Colero Dominguez, Osmar 10 TOTINO-GRACE 25-11.50
2 #1529  Albee, Leon 9 WACONIA 30-06.00
3 #1464  Schutta, Everett 11 TOTINO-GRACE 35-03.50
4 #6  Beberg, Holden 11 ANDOVER 36-00.00
5 #1451  McIntosh, Calvin 11 TOTINO-GRACE 36-11.00
6 #50  Pelkey, Alec 12 ANDOVER 37-00.50
7 #373  Lund, Carson 11 MAPLE GROVE 38-05.00
8 #324  Albeck, Landon 11 MAPLE GROVE 40-08.00
9 #1195  Derendal, Carter 12 SHAKOPEE 41-02.00
10 #1545  Grover, Wyatt 10 WACONIA 41-08.50
11 #1582  Ombati, Nehemiah 9 WACONIA 41-10.00
12 #1251  Sunny, Nevin 12 SHAKOPEE 41-11.00
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Flight 2
1 #176  Diehl, Jack 12 ANOKA 42-03.75
2 #715  Zapzalka, Aiden 10 MINNETONKA 43-02.00
3 #572  Dowley, Jack 11 MINNETONKA 43-06.50
4 #172  Burns, Logan 11 ANOKA 43-07.50
5 #957  Kuehn, Zachary 11 PRIOR LAKE 45-05.75
6 #69  Taylor, Bailey 12 ANDOVER 46-00.00
7 #870  Becker, Caelan 12 PRIOR LAKE 46-11.00
8 #1244  Sparks, Tyler 11 SHAKOPEE 47-04.50
9 #674  Smith, Tanner 12 MINNETONKA 47-04.75
10 #1003  Permuth, Reid 12 PRIOR LAKE 47-06.00
11 #233  Wimmer, Alexander 12 ANOKA 52-01.50
12 #413  Wrbanek, Jacob 11 MAPLE GROVE

#30 Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #1488  Januschka, Gabriella 9 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #1508  Onofre Calero, Stephanie 9 TOTINO-GRACE
3 #1624  Buetow, Karalyn 12 WACONIA 61-03.00
4 #1668  Pauly, Addison 11 WACONIA 67-11.00
5 #1475  Armstrong, Grace 12 TOTINO-GRACE 70-05.00
6 #1317  Hokanson, Hannah 8 SHAKOPEE 71-11.00
7 #784  LeBlanc, Kira 12 MINNETONKA 71-11.00
8 #1305  Garvey, Cassia 10 SHAKOPEE 74-10.00
9 #287  Morphew, Grace 12 ANOKA 78-10.00
10 #498  Siewert, Amelia 12 MAPLE GROVE 79-08.00
11 #435  Doherty, Addison 11 MAPLE GROVE 85-04.00
12 #266  Jensen, Jessica 11 ANOKA 86-03.00

Flight 2
1 #458  Klitz, Angelene 12 MAPLE GROVE 86-08.00
2 #115  Jones, Mackenzie 11 ANDOVER 87-07.00
3 #1153  Swain, Samantha 10 PRIOR LAKE 89-02.00
4 #1150  Schmidtlein, Addison 12 PRIOR LAKE 89-07.00
5 #849  Weeks, Megan 11 MINNETONKA 90-02.00
6 #1145  Richardson, McKenzie 9 PRIOR LAKE 91-04.00
7 #1626  Carmer, Sophia 10 WACONIA 91-06.00
8 #84  Babbs, Madison 12 ANDOVER 91-10.00
9 #723  Badgley, Ava 12 MINNETONKA 96-01.00
10 #141  Novak, Isabella 11 ANDOVER 105-03.00
11 #1316  Hennen, Sloane 11 SHAKOPEE 117-05.00
12 #275  Lakanen, Lydia 12 ANOKA 119-08.00
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#31 Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #1426  Colero Dominguez, Osmar 10 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #1463  Schmitz, Nicholas 11 TOTINO-GRACE
3 #1464  Schutta, Everett 11 TOTINO-GRACE 79-06.00
4 #1582  Ombati, Nehemiah 9 WACONIA 84-00.00
5 #1529  Albee, Leon 9 WACONIA 94-07.00
6 #25  Froslee, Jackson 11 ANDOVER 101-00.00
7 #176  Diehl, Jack 12 ANOKA 101-07.00
8 #338  Dotzenrod, Matthew 10 MAPLE GROVE 104-07.00
9 #12  Bush, Spencer 11 ANDOVER 105-03.00
10 #715  Zapzalka, Aiden 10 MINNETONKA 105-05.00
11 #1172  Bell, Samuel 12 SHAKOPEE 112-05.00
12 #572  Dowley, Jack 11 MINNETONKA 114-02.00

Flight 2
1 #324  Albeck, Landon 11 MAPLE GROVE 114-02.00
2 #1057  Zurn, Brock 11 PRIOR LAKE 118-02.00
3 #1545  Grover, Wyatt 10 WACONIA 119-05.00
4 #925  Haidar, Jason 11 PRIOR LAKE 119-09.00
5 #1251  Sunny, Nevin 12 SHAKOPEE 121-00.00
6 #182  Gandah, Pete 12 ANOKA 121-07.00
7 #413  Wrbanek, Jacob 11 MAPLE GROVE 122-01.00
8 #1022  Schmidt, Josef 12 PRIOR LAKE 123-00.00
9 #674  Smith, Tanner 12 MINNETONKA 126-05.00
10 #233  Wimmer, Alexander 12 ANOKA 128-02.00
11 #69  Taylor, Bailey 12 ANDOVER 131-00.00
12 #1244  Sparks, Tyler 11 SHAKOPEE 138-10.00

#32 Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #1517  Schmitz, Rosemary 9 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #505  Stern, Sara 9 MAPLE GROVE 4-04.00
3 #1623  Brown, Audrey 10 WACONIA 4-06.00
4 #438  Elliott, Madeline 9 MAPLE GROVE 4-06.00
5 #1675  Semeja, Keira 10 WACONIA 4-06.00
6 #1477  Bethke, Brooklyn 9 TOTINO-GRACE 4-08.00
7 #1691  VanVooren, Josie 8 WACONIA 4-08.00
8 #1076  Chappuis, Madeline 10 PRIOR LAKE 4-10.00
9 #1293  Claessens, Kacie 10 SHAKOPEE 4-10.00
10 #100  Dehnicke, Ali 10 ANDOVER 4-10.00
11 #1101  Hawks, Kaylee 11 PRIOR LAKE 4-10.00
12 #127  Lazan, Abigail 12 ANDOVER 4-10.00
13 #1386  Shah, Riya 10 SHAKOPEE 4-10.00
14 #1156  Thoms, Aubrey 10 PRIOR LAKE 4-10.00
15 #315  Viney, Ja'Mya 9 ANOKA 4-10.00
16 #1290  Carr, Samantha 10 SHAKOPEE 5-00.00
17 #743  Christensen, Peyton 10 MINNETONKA 5-00.00
18 #761  Gorun, Anna 12 MINNETONKA 5-00.00
19 #451  Imdieke, Erika 12 MAPLE GROVE 5-02.00
20 #757  Folken, Mya 12 MINNETONKA 5-04.00
21 #300  Reeder, Hayden 10 ANOKA 5-04.00
22 #157  Shaw, Avah 10 ANDOVER 5-05.00
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#33 Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #866  Barrett, Jaxson 12 PRIOR LAKE
2 #1417  Benson, Emmanuel 11 TOTINO-GRACE 4-06.00
3 #13  Chenoweth, Tristen 9 ANDOVER 5-02.00
4 #362  Joshi, Dhyan 11 MAPLE GROVE 5-02.00
5 #207  Nyamari, Caleb 11 ANOKA 5-02.00
6 #5  Bangoura, Amadou 11 ANDOVER 5-03.00
7 #325  Allee, Keynan 10 MAPLE GROVE 5-04.00
8 #322  ANN, BABOUCARR 9 MAPLE GROVE 5-04.00
9 #203  Mitchell, Leonard 11 ANOKA 5-04.00
10 #59  Schurke, Cale 9 ANDOVER 5-04.00
11 #693  Vangala, Hemanth 12 MINNETONKA 5-06.00
12 #1174  Bergien, Logan 11 SHAKOPEE 5-08.00
13 #169  Bitengo, Evan 12 ANOKA 5-08.00
14 #1180  Braxton, Kaden 12 SHAKOPEE 5-08.00
15 #884  Casey, Ryan 12 PRIOR LAKE 5-08.00
16 #1192  Connelly, Brandon 12 SHAKOPEE 5-08.00
17 #1549  Hiltner, Owen 11 WACONIA 5-08.00
18 #1472  Young, Josiah 11 TOTINO-GRACE 5-08.00
19 #942  Johnson, Javin 12 PRIOR LAKE 5-10.00
20 #627  Marquardt, Jack 12 MINNETONKA 5-10.00
21 #1575  Mielke, Owen 12 WACONIA 6-00.00
22 #558  Christensen, Parker 11 MINNETONKA 6-02.00
23 #1589  Rieckhoff, Mitchel 12 WACONIA 6-02.00

#34 Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #131  Meyer, Jaylee 12 ANDOVER
2 #1521  Swan, Emilia 9 TOTINO-GRACE
3 #1502  Morrison, Maria 10 TOTINO-GRACE 5-06.00
4 #1477  Bethke, Brooklyn 9 TOTINO-GRACE 6-00.00
5 #1113  Ko, Hana 11 PRIOR LAKE 6-00.00
6 #461  Kowalski, Whitney 12 MAPLE GROVE 7-00.00
7 #490  Reese, Kayla 10 MAPLE GROVE 7-00.00
8 #823  Rush, Mia 11 MINNETONKA 7-00.00
9 #1381  Sagstetter, Eliana 11 SHAKOPEE 7-00.00
10 #1331  Kinney, Mackenzie 12 SHAKOPEE 7-06.00
11 #1077  Cole, Hannah 12 PRIOR LAKE 8-00.00
12 #1340  Lee, Rachel 11 SHAKOPEE 8-00.00
13 #831  Skromane, Anita 11 MINNETONKA 8-00.00
14 #460  Kowalski, Sasha 10 MAPLE GROVE 9-00.00
15 #136  Nedved, Olivia 9 ANDOVER 9-00.00
16 #316  West, Sydney 12 ANOKA 9-00.00
17 #109  Gross, Ava 12 ANDOVER 9-06.00
18 #238  Beall, Macie 12 ANOKA 10-00.00
19 #1082  Cundiff, Annaliese 12 PRIOR LAKE 10-09.00
20 #243  Byrnes, Maria 12 ANOKA 11-00.00
21 #852  Wock, Harley 11 MINNETONKA 11-00.00
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#35 Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #1423  Bright, Colby 12 TOTINO-GRACE
2 #1187  Carlson, Andrew 11 SHAKOPEE 7-06.00
3 #1419  Berglin, Broderick 10 TOTINO-GRACE 8-00.00
4 #174  Condon, Logan 10 ANOKA 8-00.00
5 #595  Hawks, Maximus 9 MINNETONKA 8-00.00
6 #1259  Thompson, John 12 SHAKOPEE 8-00.00
7 #606  Kellett, Brandon 11 MINNETONKA 9-00.00
8 #36  Kozarek, Owen 11 ANDOVER 9-00.00
9 #409  White, Emmitt 9 MAPLE GROVE 9-06.00
10 #570  Doten, Henry 11 MINNETONKA 10-00.00
11 #1553  Jager, Jace 12 WACONIA 10-00.00
12 #384  Nelson, Gavin 10 MAPLE GROVE 10-00.00
13 #1265  Vakkayil, Nihar 12 SHAKOPEE 10-00.00
14 #68  Sweet, Matthew 12 ANDOVER 11-00.00
15 #1425  Case, Xavier 12 TOTINO-GRACE 11-03.00
16 #179  Fernandez, Ruben 12 ANOKA 11-06.00
17 #863  Baas, Mason 11 PRIOR LAKE 12-00.00
18 #223  Sieben, Blake 9 ANOKA 12-03.00
19 #884  Casey, Ryan 12 PRIOR LAKE 12-06.00
20 #864  Baptiste, Derek 12 PRIOR LAKE 13-00.00
21 #410  White, Henry 11 MAPLE GROVE 13-00.00
22 #25  Froslee, Jackson 11 ANDOVER 14-06.00

#36 Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #127  Lazan, Abigail 12 ANDOVER 14-09.25
2 #100  Dehnicke, Ali 10 ANDOVER 14-10.50
3 #157  Shaw, Avah 10 ANDOVER 16-00.50
4 #305  Rossum, Mackenzie 10 ANOKA 15-02.00
5 #315  Viney, Ja'Mya 9 ANOKA 15-05.50
6 #308  Smith, Arvina 11 ANOKA 15-06.00
7 #475  Moore, Lindsey 9 MAPLE GROVE 13-01.00
8 #438  Elliott, Madeline 9 MAPLE GROVE 14-05.00
9 #421  Bearce, Katherine 11 MAPLE GROVE 15-09.00
10 #805  Olson, Amelia 10 MINNETONKA 15-00.00
11 #757  Folken, Mya 12 MINNETONKA 16-01.00
12 #782  Kuku, Zeal 11 MINNETONKA 17-02.25
13 #1128  McCann, Annabel 11 PRIOR LAKE 14-02.75
14 #1165  White, Addyson 12 PRIOR LAKE 15-01.00
15 #1076  Chappuis, Madeline 10 PRIOR LAKE 16-02.00
16 #1300  Francois, Sherine 8 SHAKOPEE 13-03.00
17 #1282  Berres, Avery 9 SHAKOPEE 14-08.00
18 #1290  Carr, Samantha 10 SHAKOPEE 17-04.50
19 #1479  Cliff, Ellen 9 TOTINO-GRACE
20 #1504  Neske, Aubrey 11 TOTINO-GRACE 15-00.00
21 #1677  Sikora, Kendall 8 WACONIA 14-01.00
22 #1624  Buetow, Karalyn 12 WACONIA 14-05.00
23 #1670  Rhode, Brooke 12 WACONIA 15-05.00
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#37 Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #63  Shaw, Ayden 12 ANDOVER 18-10.00
2 #14  Counce, Maurice 12 ANDOVER 20-05.50
3 #77  Wyszynski, Shae 12 ANDOVER 20-09.00
4 #224  Stevens, Levi 10 ANOKA 17-02.50
5 #222  Sidibe-Welch, Zachary 11 ANOKA 18-10.00
6 #213  Prosper, Caleb 12 ANOKA 19-09.00
7 #397  Ricks, Enoch 12 MAPLE GROVE 15-09.00
8 #383  Mulawarman, Benjamin 10 MAPLE GROVE 16-09.00
9 #362  Joshi, Dhyan 11 MAPLE GROVE 17-09.00
10 #650  Pretasky, Joshua 11 MINNETONKA 18-10.50
11 #586  Giebenhain, Grady 9 MINNETONKA 20-06.75
12 #558  Christensen, Parker 11 MINNETONKA 20-11.00
13 #876  Boettner, Nathan 12 PRIOR LAKE 18-08.50
14 #866  Barrett, Jaxson 12 PRIOR LAKE 18-11.25
15 #976  Marcinkevich, Joshua 12 PRIOR LAKE 20-05.25
16 #1180  Braxton, Kaden 12 SHAKOPEE 18-03.50
17 #1211  Kleine, Brayden 11 SHAKOPEE 19-05.50
18 #1189  Clark, Tellise 11 SHAKOPEE 20-03.00
19 #1417  Benson, Emmanuel 11 TOTINO-GRACE 17-08.50
20 #1440  Keten, Marquel 11 TOTINO-GRACE 19-00.00
21 #1549  Hiltner, Owen 11 WACONIA 19-00.50
22 #1580  Olson, Gavin 12 WACONIA 19-07.00
23 #1530  Allyn, Josiah 12 WACONIA 20-00.00

#38 Girls Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #111  Haugen, Saige 9 ANDOVER 27-02.50
2 #90  Brown, Olivia 12 ANDOVER 27-05.75
3 #106  Geraghty, Katherine 11 ANDOVER 28-05.00
4 #265  Jacobson, Skyler 9 ANOKA 30-00.00
5 #296  Parker, Richetta 9 ANOKA 33-04.00
6 #305  Rossum, Mackenzie 10 ANOKA 34-11.00
7 #508  Thiede, Sydney 12 MAPLE GROVE 22-02.00
8 #450  Ikhimioya, Ebahi 10 MAPLE GROVE 27-08.00
9 #505  Stern, Sara 9 MAPLE GROVE 31-00.00
10 #852  Wock, Harley 11 MINNETONKA 32-02.75
11 #723  Badgley, Ava 12 MINNETONKA 33-03.75
12 #779  Kohler, Claire 12 MINNETONKA 34-02.50
13 #1082  Cundiff, Annaliese 12 PRIOR LAKE 31-03.00
14 #1095  Gillen, Clara 12 PRIOR LAKE 33-02.00
15 #1120  Loftness, Ava 11 PRIOR LAKE 34-06.00
16 #1292  Claessens, Andie 12 SHAKOPEE 30-10.50
17 #1385  Schwichtenberg, Madalyn 12 SHAKOPEE 31-02.50
18 #1320  Hubmer, Emily 12 SHAKOPEE 31-10.00
19 #1511  Podvin, Madison 11 TOTINO-GRACE
20 #1481  Collins, Abigail 11 TOTINO-GRACE 27-09.75
21 #1668  Pauly, Addison 11 WACONIA 27-11.50
22 #1670  Rhode, Brooke 12 WACONIA 28-01.75
23 #1644  Harried, Addison 11 WACONIA 32-03.25
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#39 Boys Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #75  Widmark, Lukas 12 ANDOVER 34-09.00
2 #37  Larson, Marcus 10 ANDOVER 36-10.50
3 #59  Schurke, Cale 9 ANDOVER 37-00.00
4 #169  Bitengo, Evan 12 ANOKA 37-00.00
5 #207  Nyamari, Caleb 11 ANOKA 38-06.00
6 #213  Prosper, Caleb 12 ANOKA 41-05.00
7 #402  Thiede, William 9 MAPLE GROVE 31-09.00
8 #363  Kalkwarf, Cole 9 MAPLE GROVE 34-03.00
9 #328  Bottema, Luke 10 MAPLE GROVE 34-09.00
10 #557  Chou, Dakota 12 MINNETONKA 37-05.00
11 #645  Ortega, Marcelo 11 MINNETONKA 39-04.50
12 #548  Brett-Labouchere, Joseph 12 MINNETONKA 40-02.00
13 #1017  Rothmeyer, Kyle 12 PRIOR LAKE 37-03.50
14 #884  Casey, Ryan 12 PRIOR LAKE 37-04.00
15 #979  Mbinda, Aiden 10 PRIOR LAKE 39-07.50
16 #1186  Butler Jr., Antwon 12 SHAKOPEE 38-03.75
17 #1192  Connelly, Brandon 12 SHAKOPEE 39-06.00
18 #1203  Hokanson, Colin 11 SHAKOPEE 41-08.00
19 #1543  Dykstra, Ethan 10 WACONIA 39-01.00
20 #1530  Allyn, Josiah 12 WACONIA 40-02.25
21 #1580  Olson, Gavin 12 WACONIA 41-01.00


